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PLATFORM,CUNIQUEID,C,1TIMESTAMP,OBJTOBJCNAME,M EXPR,M VPOS,N,9,3HPOS,N,9,3
WINDOWS _QO5118H1I 495023810 1 53 1.000 0.000
WINDOWS _QO5118H1T 9 1
WINDOWS _QO5118H23 9 4
WINDOWS _QO5118H2D 9 7
WINDOWS _QO5118H2I 9 8
WINDOWS _QO5118H2N 476612618 8 0 4791.667 28541.667
WINDOWS _QO5118H2S 496917256 8 0 7500.000 9375.000
WINDOWS _QO5118H2X 506557573 8 0 8854.167 9375.000
WINDOWS _QO5118H33 483287567 8 0 10208.333 9375.000
WINDOWS _QQV0QCCZS 483287632 8 0 12916.667 9375.000
WINDOWS _0920GNTLP 695549393 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H3D 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H3I 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H3S 483287058 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H3X 483287065 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H43 483287072 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H48 483287078 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H4D 483287083 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H4H 483287088 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H4M 483287095 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H4R 483287272 18
WINDOWS _QQV0PY43Z 483287252 18
WINDOWS _QQV0PYLR1 483287260 18
WINDOWS _QQV0PYVMU 483287267 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H4X 483287308 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H53 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H57 483287137 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H5C 483287143 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H5H 483287149 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H5M 483287153 18
WINDOWS _QWD0VMS0S496917312 18
WINDOWS _QWD0VNIDU 496917316 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H5S 496917344 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H5X 505565981 18
WINDOWS _QWE0OKQF9 496917392 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H62 483287175 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H67 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H6C 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H6H 476612618 18
WINDOWS _QO5118H6M 481127945 18
WINDOWS _QPZ0SM4QH 483287226 18
WINDOWS 23 13.000 6.000
WINDOWS 23 12.000 5.000
DOS _QO5118H1I 495023810 1 53
DOS _QWQ0KE4O3 21
DOS _QO5118H1T 9 1
DOS _QO5118H23 9 4
DOS _QO5118H2D 9 7
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DOS _QO5118H2I 9 8
DOS _QO5118H2N 476612618 8 0 1.000 24.000
DOS _QO5118H2S 496918336 8 0 3.000 1.000
DOS _QO5118H2X 496918352 8 0 4.000 1.000
DOS _QO5118H33 483287567 8 0 5.000 1.000
DOS _QQV0QCCZS 483287632 8 0 7.000 1.000
DOS _0920GNTLP 695549393 18
DOS _QO5118H3D 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H3I 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H3S 483287058 18
DOS _QO5118H3X 483287065 18
DOS _QO5118H43 483287072 18
DOS _QO5118H48 483287078 18
DOS _QO5118H4D 483287083 18
DOS _QO5118H4H 483287088 18
DOS _QO5118H4M 483287095 18
DOS _QO5118H4R 483287272 18
DOS _QQV0PY43Z 483287252 18
DOS _QQV0PYLR1 483287260 18
DOS _QQV0PYVMU 483287267 18
DOS _QO5118H4X 483287308 18
DOS _QO5118H53 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H57 483287137 18
DOS _QO5118H5C 483287143 18
DOS _QO5118H5H 483287149 18
DOS _QO5118H5M 483287153 18
DOS _QWE0PO9BC 496918364 18
DOS _QWE0POLS3 496918372 18
DOS _QO5118H5S 505566190 18
DOS _QO5118H5X 505566163 18
DOS _QWE0PJAR6 496918593 18
DOS _QO5118H62 483287175 18
DOS _QO5118H67 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H6C 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H6H 476612618 18
DOS _QO5118H6M 481127945 18
DOS _QPZ0SM4QH 483287226 18
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HEIGHT,N,9WIDTH,N,9,STYLE,M PICTURE,M ORDER,M UNICOMMENT,MENVBOXCHAR,C,1FIL
62.000 -1.000 ###

2605.000 0.000
11980.000 0.000

1.000 0.000
1.000 0.000

1458.333 41666.667 C
1458.333 60833.333 C
1458.333 60833.333 C
1458.333 60833.333 C
1458.333 35000.000 C

###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###

11.000 12.000
10.000 12.000
62.000 75.000 ###

1.000
9.000
1.000
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1.000
1.000 50.000 C
1.000 73.000 C
1.000 73.000 C
1.000 73.000 C
1.000 42.000 C

###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
###
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TAG,M TAG2,M PENPENPENFILLRFILLGFILLBPENSIZE,N,5,PENPAT,N,5,0FILLPAT,N,5,0

0 0 0 255 255 255
0 0 0 255 255 255
0 0 0 255 255 255
0 0 0 255 255 255
0 0 0 255 255 255

2 0
2 0
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FONTFACE,MFONFONMODRULRULGRIGRIGRIFLOSTSTRETCHTOPTOPBOSUPTYPE,N,1SUPREST,N,1NORESPACORE
1 8 3 0### 9 9 ######

### #########
### #########
### #########
### #########

0 8 0 ###### ###
0 8 0 ###### ###
0 8 0 ###### ###
0 8 0 ###### ###
0 8 0 ###### ###

1 8
0 8

###
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###
###### ### 0
###### ### 0
###### ### 0
###### ### 0
###### ### 0
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GENERAL,N,3SPADOUBLE,L SWAPHEADERSWAPFOOTEREJ EJ PLASUADDOFFTOPBOTTOTRESRESOID,N,3,0CU
### ###

###
###
###
###

2 0 0 1
2 0 0 1
2 0 0 1
2 0 0 1
2 0 0 1

0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

############### 5 0 0
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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SUSUSUPSUPSUSUPEXPR,M

###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
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